00004, tushu007.com
<«<O000000000o00oooons

gobooo

U00<<0O00b0ObObOoooogooboboboboods>s
1300 ISBNLI O [0 9787562832577

1000 ISBNU U U 7562832579

0oooo2012-5

goobooboboododd

gooooo

000338

0 0O 0 392000

gobbobbobougoggopbrODooobbbobooooooobon

00000000 http://www.tushu007.com

Page 1



00004, tushu007.com
<«<O000000000o00oooons

goon

gobbobbbuodggooobbbbbuoooogobbobbboooooobobbobboooog
gobbobbbuoogooobbbobbuoooogobbobbooooooobobbooog
gobbobbbudgoogobobbodago

Page 2



00004, tushu007.com
<«<O000000000o00oooons

goon

HEN

oot

golionoono
golioouooodn
golz20bugoogn
gol3tugoooobooboood
goz20bnon
go3tnoonooood
goslbooooooooon
go320buooooonboboon
go33buuooooononoon
gol40bbonouooooooboooo
go3stuooooooobooobood
go40m0ODO

go410000

go420000

gos0dnd

g oobobbboooodo
gooon

1.1040404d

120000

130404ddgd

gooogobo
2100400400
2110000

2120000

2130000
2200000000
2210000000
2220000000
2230000000
2240000000
2250000000
2260000
2270000000

2300

goooobo

10goo

320000

300 on
gooodgooboo
410000000
4110000000
41200000
41300000

Page 3



00004, tushu007.com
<«<O000000000o00oooons

41400000

41500000

41600000

41700000

41800

42000000000

4210000

4220000

4230000

430000

431000000
43200000000
4330000000

gooon
goboobbobobooooon
goboobbobboooooon
oo oobbbbooooooboobon
oo oobbbbooooooboobon
goon

HEN

Page 4



00004, tushu007.com

<gooottbbototdboodotdoos

goon

00210000000000000000DO0DOO0ODOO0ODOODOODOO0ODO00OO0DOODOODOODOODOO
00000000000 bOO0bOOoDOood

002110 0000000000000000000000O0DOO0DOO0ODOO0DODOODOoDOoDO0n
DO00oO00ooon

OO00O00o0oooooo

0 O Schegloffd Jeffersond SacksD 19770 D 0D 000000000 OOODOO OO correctiond O OO O
OO0000000000D0O0DO0DOO0DOD0ooooooooooooon

Schegloff COOODOODODODOODOODDODOODOOODDODOODOOODDODOODOOODODOOOO
00000 DO O Schegloff200000 2070 O

HeemananAllen0 19940 0 000000000000 OODODOO0OOOODODOOODOOODODOOO
oooooo
O0000000oDbOo1essoo00nooooboooooobooooooobooonoooooon
gododoooooouotdoioooobooododoooooonoooodod
dooooboooboobogzosdodooooooooboobooboooooooooood
oot otdododooooooootdouooooooooooanoao
gododoooooooooouodod

00000000000 DOO0DOO0DO0DO0O0O00bO0bOO0ODbOOoDODOoDOoDOoDOOOOoDbOOD
00000000000 DO0DOO0oDOO0DOO0oDODOO0OoooobOOoon

00000000000 DOO0DO0DO0D0DO0O000bO0bOO0ODOO0oDOOoDOoDOoDOoOooooOOon
0000000000000 DOO0DO0DO0DOD0DO0D0DO00O0bO0ObOO0ODbOoDOoDOg
0021200000 000000000000000000DO0DOO0ODOODOODOODOODOODOO0
OO00000000DO0DOO0DOO0DoOooDO0Doo0oo0obOobOooDOoog
OO0000000000DO0DOO0D00DOO0D00O0000bOO0bOO0bOOoDODOooDOooDOooDon
OO00000000000O00DO0DOO0DO0oooooooon

Pical] 19880 0 Gass&Madden0 19850 0 0 O 0 OO0 OO0 D0DOO0OOOODOODOOOOOOODOODOOO
HatchO 19780 0 0000000000000 OO0ODOODOODOODOODOODOOO0O0OO00O0O0OO0
Ochs019840 19910 0 00 000DOO0ODOOODODODOODOOODODOOO0
OO000000000O0D0OO0DOOoooooooooooon

oood

Page 5



00004, tushu007.com
<«<O000000000o00oooons

goon

gobboooboupbDFODODDODOOOO0O0O0OO0OOOODOOO

0000000 :http://www.tushu007.com

Page 6



